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No 2 DESAVOYE Thierry  (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:28.202

Pass 20 2:43.308 1 1:15.106 *

Pass 34 3:55.915 2 1:12.607 *

Pass 48 5:07.229 3 1:11.314 *

Pass 61 6:17.751 4 1:10.522 *

Pass 73 7:28.319 5 1:10.568

Pass 86 8:38.598 6 1:10.279 *

Pass 96 9:49.251 7 1:10.653

Pass 109 11:00.215 8 1:10.964

Pass 122 12:10.735 9 1:10.520

Pass 134 13:22.336 10 1:11.601

Pass 145 14:33.445 11 1:11.109

Pass 156 15:44.772 12 1:11.327

Pass 166 16:55.907 13 1:11.135

Pass 176 18:06.228 14 1:10.321

Pass 189 19:16.959 15 1:10.731

Pass 201 20:30.757 16 1:13.798

No 4 LONCLE Jean-Michel (Rg=13)

Pass 8 1:28.447

Pass 21 2:43.695 1 1:15.248 *

Pass 39 4:00.267 2 1:16.572

Pass 52 5:14.830 3 1:14.563 *

Pass 67 6:30.624 4 1:15.794

Pass 80 7:46.204 5 1:15.580

Pass 93 9:01.676 6 1:15.472

Pass 105 10:16.129 7 1:14.453 *

Pass 118 11:30.797 8 1:14.668

Pass 130 12:45.845 9 1:15.048

Pass 141 14:00.553 10 1:14.708

In 151 15:21.382 11 1:20.829

No 7 KERINO Jean-Michel (Rg=10)

Pass 4 1:24.913

Pass 17 2:38.570 1 1:13.657 *

Pass 30 3:51.807 2 1:13.237 *

Pass 43 5:03.753 3 1:11.946 *

Pass 60 6:16.806 4 1:13.053

Pass 74 7:28.990 5 1:12.184

Pass 87 8:40.281 6 1:11.291 *

Pass 99 9:50.930 7 1:10.649 *

Pass 110 11:02.630 8 1:11.700

Pass 123 12:13.930 9 1:11.300

Pass 135 13:25.166 10 1:11.236

Pass 147 14:37.047 11 1:11.881

Pass 157 15:48.681 12 1:11.634

Pass 167 17:00.154 13 1:11.473

Pass 178 18:11.678 14 1:11.524

Pass 192 19:23.863 15 1:12.185

Pass 203 20:35.891 16 1:12.028

No 10 LE GULUCHE Kevin (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:15.634

Pass 16 2:23.046 1 1:07.412 **

Pass 29 3:29.417 2 1:06.371 **

Pass 42 4:35.363 3 1:05.946 **

Pass 55 5:40.826 4 1:05.463 **

Pass 68 6:46.566 5 1:05.740

Pass 81 7:51.942 6 1:05.376 **

Pass 92 8:57.955 7 1:06.013

Pass 103 10:04.154 8 1:06.199

In 115 11:19.252 9 1:15.098

Pass 159 15:51.231 10 4:31.979

Pass 170 17:05.103 11 1:13.872

Pass 181 18:18.066 12 1:12.963

Pass 193 19:29.337 13 1:11.271

Pass 204 20:36.098 14 1:06.761

No 21 FOURGEAUD Jules (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:26.786

Pass 19 2:42.529 1 1:15.743 *

Pass 32 3:54.066 2 1:11.537 *

Pass 46 5:04.793 3 1:10.727 *

Pass 59 6:16.216 4 1:11.423

Pass 72 7:26.708 5 1:10.492 *

Pass 84 8:35.657 6 1:08.949 *

In 98 9:50.521 7 1:14.864

Pass 117 11:23.267 8 1:32.746

Pass 127 12:31.276 9 1:08.009 *

Pass 139 13:39.503 10 1:08.227

Pass 150 14:47.602 11 1:08.099

Pass 161 15:55.278 12 1:07.676 *

Pass 169 17:03.674 13 1:08.396

Pass 179 18:11.805 14 1:08.131

Pass 190 19:19.229 15 1:07.424 *

Pass 200 20:26.505 16 1:07.276 *

No 23 BACHIMONT Remi (Rg=8)

Pass 6 1:26.960

Pass 18 2:42.049 1 1:15.089 *

Pass 31 3:53.497 2 1:11.448 *

Pass 45 5:04.249 3 1:10.752 *

Pass 57 6:15.469 4 1:11.220

Pass 71 7:25.827 5 1:10.358 *

Pass 85 8:37.204 6 1:11.377

Pass 97 9:49.417 7 1:12.213

Pass 108 11:00.185 8 1:10.768

Pass 121 12:10.458 9 1:10.273 *

Pass 133 13:21.194 10 1:10.736

Pass 144 14:32.184 11 1:10.990
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No 23 BACHIMONT Remi (Rg=8)

Pass 154 15:43.666 12 1:11.482

Pass 165 16:55.740 13 1:12.074

Pass 177 18:06.345 14 1:10.605

Pass 188 19:16.873 15 1:10.528

In 205 20:44.176 16 1:27.303

No 28 REBILLON Maxence (Rg=4)

Pass 15 1:43.800

Pass 28 2:57.180 1 1:13.380 *

Pass 41 4:05.227 2 1:08.047 *

Pass 54 5:22.124 3 1:16.897

Pass 66 6:30.415 4 1:08.291

In 79 7:45.904 5 1:15.489

Pass 113 11:10.967 6 3:25.063

Pass 126 12:18.940 7 1:07.973 *

Pass 138 13:27.431 8 1:08.491

In 149 14:39.890 9 1:12.459

Pass 183 18:21.268 10 3:41.378

Pass 195 19:33.427 11 1:12.159

In 207 20:58.042 12 1:24.615

No 34 NEMAR Emmanuel (Rg=6)

Pass 14 1:38.807

Pass 27 2:53.167 1 1:14.360 *

Pass 40 4:04.631 2 1:11.464 *

Pass 53 5:15.849 3 1:11.218 *

Pass 65 6:26.403 4 1:10.554 *

Pass 77 7:36.525 5 1:10.122 *

Pass 90 8:47.205 6 1:10.680

Pass 101 9:57.921 7 1:10.716

Pass 112 11:07.607 8 1:09.686 *

Pass 125 12:16.676 9 1:09.069 *

Pass 136 13:27.025 10 1:10.349

Pass 146 14:36.094 11 1:09.069

Pass 155 15:44.722 12 1:08.628 *

Pass 164 16:54.086 13 1:09.364

Pass 175 18:03.796 14 1:09.710

Pass 187 19:12.626 15 1:08.830

Pass 199 20:22.196 16 1:09.570

No 46 TIRARD Guillaume (Rg=5)

Pass 13 1:34.725

Pass 26 2:45.347 1 1:10.622 *

Pass 33 3:55.481 2 1:10.134 *

Pass 44 5:03.929 3 1:08.448 *

Pass 56 6:12.758 4 1:08.829

Pass 69 7:21.389 5 1:08.631

Pass 82 8:30.196 6 1:08.807

Pass 94 9:39.045 7 1:08.849

Pass 106 10:47.617 8 1:08.572

Pass 119 11:56.776 9 1:09.159

Pass 131 13:05.088 10 1:08.312 *

Pass 142 14:13.336 11 1:08.248 *

Pass 152 15:21.724 12 1:08.388

Pass 162 16:30.391 13 1:08.667

Pass 173 17:39.560 14 1:09.169

Pass 185 18:49.217 15 1:09.657

Pass 197 19:58.840 16 1:09.623

Pass 209 21:10.989 17 1:12.149

No 55 BOURGEOIS Quentin (Rg=3)

Pass 12 1:34.368

Pass 25 2:45.220 1 1:10.852 *

Pass 35 3:56.681 2 1:11.461

Pass 47 5:06.798 3 1:10.117 *

Pass 58 6:16.012 4 1:09.214 *

Pass 70 7:24.815 5 1:08.803 *

Pass 83 8:33.538 6 1:08.723 *

Pass 95 9:41.955 7 1:08.417 *

Pass 107 10:50.071 8 1:08.116 *

Pass 120 11:57.990 9 1:07.919 *

Pass 132 13:06.368 10 1:08.378

In 143 14:23.287 11 1:16.919

Pass 172 17:35.225 12 3:11.938

Pass 184 18:42.978 13 1:07.753 *

Pass 196 19:51.018 14 1:08.040

Pass 208 20:58.726 15 1:07.708 *

No 56 MATECAT Laurent (Rg=12)

Pass 10 1:29.380

Pass 23 2:44.845 1 1:15.465 *

Pass 38 3:59.691 2 1:14.846 *

Pass 51 5:12.404 3 1:12.713 *

Pass 64 6:25.445 4 1:13.041

Pass 78 7:38.982 5 1:13.537

Pass 91 8:52.859 6 1:13.877

Pass 104 10:06.930 7 1:14.071

Pass 116 11:21.283 8 1:14.353

Pass 129 12:35.405 9 1:14.122

In 140 13:59.427 10 1:24.022

Pass 160 15:53.145 11 1:53.718

Pass 171 17:06.587 12 1:13.442

Pass 182 18:19.425 13 1:12.838

Pass 194 19:32.038 14 1:12.613 *

In 206 20:57.184 15 1:25.146

No 70 PORTA Orion (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:29.809

Pass 24 2:44.956 1 1:15.147 *

Pass 37 3:58.693 2 1:13.737 *

Pass 50 5:10.355 3 1:11.662 *

Pass 63 6:22.662 4 1:12.307

Pass 76 7:34.844 5 1:12.182
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No 70 PORTA Orion (Rg=11)

Pass 89 8:46.808 6 1:11.964

Pass 102 9:59.312 7 1:12.504

Pass 114 11:11.622 8 1:12.310

In 128 12:32.680 9 1:21.058

Pass 153 15:26.813 10 2:54.133

Pass 163 16:38.407 11 1:11.594 *

Pass 174 17:49.826 12 1:11.419 *

Pass 186 19:01.304 13 1:11.478

Pass 198 20:12.253 14 1:10.949 *

No 75 LEBEAU Philippe (Rg=7)

Pass 9 1:28.930

Pass 22 2:44.013 1 1:15.083 *

Pass 36 3:57.391 2 1:13.378 *

Pass 49 5:09.495 3 1:12.104 *

Pass 62 6:20.804 4 1:11.309 *

Pass 75 7:31.814 5 1:11.010 *

Pass 88 8:41.911 6 1:10.097 *

Pass 100 9:52.552 7 1:10.641

Pass 111 11:04.475 8 1:11.923

Pass 124 12:15.251 9 1:10.776

Pass 137 13:27.345 10 1:12.094

Pass 148 14:39.365 11 1:12.020

Pass 158 15:50.161 12 1:10.796

Pass 168 17:01.535 13 1:11.374

Pass 180 18:12.670 14 1:11.135

Pass 191 19:23.286 15 1:10.616

Pass 202 20:35.317 16 1:12.031


